NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

ROBERTO GOMEZ HOYOS (rgomezh)

3

Si

33,118 $65,987,80 | $7,200,000 | $99,354,00 S0 $172,541,8
5] 0 05
66,172 $65,987,80 S0 $198,516,0 S0 $264,503,8
S 00 05
99,226 $65,987,80 S0 $297,678,0 S0 $363,665,8
5] 00 05
132,280 | $65,987,80 S0 $396,840,0 S0 $462,827,8
5 00 05
165,334 | $65,987,80 S0 $496,002,0 S0 $561,989,8
5 00 05
198,388 | $65,987,80 S0 $595,164,0 S0 $661,151,8
5 00 05
231,442 | $65,987,80 S0 $694,326,0 S0 §760,313,8
5 00 05
264,496 | $65,987,80 S0 §793,488,0 S0 $859,475,8
5 00 05
297,550 | $65,987,80 S0 $892,650,0 S0 $958,637,8
5 00 05
330,604 | $65,987,80 S0 $991,812,0 S0 $1,057,799
5 00 ,805
363,658 | $65,987,80 S0 $1,090,974 S0 $1,156,961
5 ,000 ,805
396,712 | $65,987,80 S0 $1,190,136 S0 $1,256,123
5 ,000 ,805
$8,535,993,660.00
$20,265.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

15.84%

3.6%

84.16%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$2,500,000.00

$43,383.00

$1,537.16

$25,500,000.00

$43,383.00

$1,537.16




